
#36 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 NICHOLS, Bri Indiana Wesleyan 55.16m FOUL 55.16 54.25 FOUL FOUL 49.95 3(1)

2 MEACHAM, Claire Cornerstone 54.96m 50.89 FOUL FOUL 54.96 53.92 53.76 3(2)

3 WATSON, Nhaydia Marian (Ind.) 52.92m FOUL FOUL 50.75 52.92 51.74 FOUL 3(3)

4 EFODI, Maya Indianapolis 51.49m 51.49 FOUL 50.85 50.14 FOUL 50.41 3(4)

5 NOEL, Amanda Indianapolis 49.68m 49.68 45.32 46.82 45.09 45.40 FOUL 3(5)

6 SWINEHART, Macie Indianapolis 49.40m 47.59 FOUL 48.96 49.40 FOUL 47.35 3(6)

7 BUTLER, Courtney Marian (Ind.) 48.62m 42.62 46.79 46.32 48.62 FOUL 47.83 3(7)

8 CARLO, Francesca Purdue Fort Wayn 48.42m 44.25 47.56 FOUL 45.73 FOUL 48.42 3(8)

9 THOMAN, Annie Indianapolis 45.60m 42.87 44.49 45.43 45.60 FOUL FOUL 3(9)

10 KELLEY, Eleena Indiana Wesleyan 44.88m 42.64 44.35 44.88 2(1)

11 SNOWDEN, Loria Indianapolis 44.46m FOUL 44.46 FOUL 2(2)

12 WILLAREDT, Karen Marian (Ind.) 42.84m 41.92 42.84 42.04 2(3)

13 MEEKS, Josey Indianapolis 42.48m 40.94 39.81 42.48 2(4)

14 FILIPOVICH, Hadleigh Marian (Ind.) 42.43m 40.86 42.43 42.10 2(5)

15 MAY, Chloe Cornerstone 42.11m 40.15 38.83 42.11 2(6)

16 POPE, Taylor Indiana Wesleyan 40.98m FOUL FOUL 40.98 2(7)

17 CARRICO, Emery Purdue Fort Wayn 40.15m 39.54 40.15 39.60 1(1)

18 ZAGEL, Ellie Purdue Fort Wayn 39.46m FOUL 38.96 39.46 1(2)

19 DOMMER, Makenna Purdue Fort Wayn 38.42m 36.42 FOUL 38.42 2(8)

20 PIOTROWSKI, Addison Marian (Ind.) 37.98m 35.50 37.97 37.98 1(3)

21 HERNANDEZ, Kenya Marian (Ind.) 37.95m 33.52 37.95 FOUL 1(4)

22 DART, Hannah Indianapolis 37.14m FOUL 37.14 FOUL 2(9)

23 NEWCOM, Olivia Indiana Kokomo 36.05m 36.05 35.88 35.69 2(10)

24 RACHWAL, Kathleen Lawrence Tech 35.60m 35.60 FOUL FOUL 1(5)

25 AFFHOLTER, Abby Grace 33.83m FOUL 33.83 FOUL 1(6)

26 RICHHART, Moriah Indiana Wesleyan 30.54m FOUL 28.68 30.54 1(7)

27 VALASTEK, Vinyl Grace 23.71m 19.42 23.11 23.71 1(8)

FREEMAN, Maya Lawrence Tech NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

OSAGIE, Vivian Indianapolis NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

MAGAJI, Ozofu Marian (Ind.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

#35 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 SHINABERY, Ryan Cornerstone 61.60m FOUL 57.58 FOUL 61.60 FOUL FOUL 3(1)

2 ROYER, Matt UNAT-Indianapoli 61.10m 60.07 59.10 59.99 59.83 61.10 FOUL 3(2)

3 KEYS, Markevious Marian (Ind.) 56.37m 54.13 53.86 FOUL 54.05 56.37 FOUL 3(3)

4 KEMPER, Will Indianapolis 55.30m FOUL 55.30 54.81 FOUL FOUL FOUL 3(4)

5 STOVALL, Stuart Cornerstone 53.17m 53.17 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 3(5)

6 MAYHEW, Dylan UNAT-Indianapoli 52.86m 52.45 52.86 51.22 50.46 FOUL 52.24 3(6)

7 BERRYMAN, Rhett Indiana Kokomo 51.93m 46.63 49.32 51.93 49.76 49.65 48.88 2(1)

8 RUNHOLT, Sam Marian University 51.22m FOUL 49.72 FOUL 47.91 FOUL 51.22 3(7)

9 BIRD, Josiah Purdue Fort Wayn 49.95m 45.85 49.48 49.88 FOUL 49.95 FOUL 2(2)

10 CREW, Hunter Purdue Fort Wayn 48.37m 48.37 47.93 FOUL 3(8)

11 BOOREN, Ben Indianapolis 48.31m 48.31 FOUL 46.58 2(3)

12 LAMBERT, Max Taylor 47.51m 47.51 FOUL FOUL 2(4)

13 KAUFMAN, Owen Purdue Fort Wayn 47.17m 47.17 FOUL FOUL 3(9)
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#35 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
14 BIDDINGER, Tyler Indianapolis 46.83m 38.80 46.83 44.73 3(10)

15 HIGGINS, Carter Indiana Wesleyan 46.18m FOUL 45.48 46.18 2(5)

16 BUTLER, Bryce Lawrence Tech 44.82m 44.82 FOUL FOUL 2(6)

17 FIELDS, Lance Indianapolis 44.27m FOUL 44.27 39.83 1(1)

18 LAMBERT, Ethan Indianapolis 42.83m 42.83 FOUL 36.16 2(7)

19 JACOBS, Denton Purdue Fort Wayn 42.50m 39.79 41.73 42.50 1(2)

20 BREWER, Corey Indianapolis 42.18m 38.97 42.18 40.01 1(3)

21 BOWMAN, Tyler Purdue Fort Wayn 41.60m 40.36 40.93 41.60 1(4)

22 PAESCHKE, Carter Grace 41.34m 41.34 38.97 40.55 2(8)

23 CAUDILL, Graham Marian University 39.29m FOUL 39.29 FOUL 2(9)

24 ADAMS, Bryson Indianapolis 38.89m FOUL 36.77 38.89 2(10)

25 WILLIAMS, Camden Grace 38.59m 30.82 34.82 38.59 1(5)

26 NOEL, Garard Lawrence Tech 38.54m FOUL 36.67 38.54 1(6)

27 PARCIAK, Max Purdue Fort Wayn 37.35m FOUL 37.35 35.34 1(7)

28 YOUNG, Traeh Marian (Ind.) 36.81m 34.68 36.81 36.71 1(8)

29 GORMLEY, Seth Taylor 33.79m FOUL 32.57 33.79 1(9)

30 CERVANTES, Jose Indiana Wesleyan 25.43m FOUL 25.43 20.63 1(10)

HOLDER, Josh Indiana Wesleyan NM 1

BERGHORST, Evan Cornerstone NM 2

PRANGER, Alexander Cornerstone NM 3

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 OSAGIE, Vivian Indianapolis 52.44m 45.70 FOUL 43.77 FOUL FOUL 52.44 2(1)

2 NICHOLS, Bri Indiana Wesleyan 48.45m FOUL 48.45 FOUL FOUL 47.09 FOUL 2(2)

3 NOEL, Amanda Indianapolis 46.95m 45.96 FOUL 46.95 43.72 41.90 39.74 2(3)

4 BILBREY, Gabi Marian (Ind.) 45.72m 45.00 FOUL 45.72 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(4)

5 HENRY, McKayla Purdue Fort Wayn 42.42m 40.45 42.42 42.23 FOUL 39.93 FOUL 2(5)

6 MEACHAM, Claire Cornerstone 42.23m 37.16 42.23 FOUL 41.22 FOUL FOUL 2(6)

7 SWINEHART, Macie Indianapolis 41.66m FOUL 41.66 FOUL FOUL FOUL 41.09 2(7)

8 FILIPOVICH, Hadleigh Marian (Ind.) 40.03m 39.82 FOUL 37.33 37.99 FOUL 40.03 2(8)

9 KELLEY, Eleena Indiana Wesleyan 39.91m 38.93 39.91 34.31 FOUL 34.87 FOUL 2(9)

10 MAGAJI, Ozofu Marian (Ind.) 39.77m 33.72 35.88 39.77 2(10)

11 GOOCH, Tracey Marian (Ind.) 38.20m 38.20 FOUL FOUL 2(11)

12 WATSON, Nhaydia Marian (Ind.) 37.23m 35.62 37.23 33.69 1(1)

13 DOMMER, Makenna Purdue Fort Wayn 37.22m 36.39 35.75 37.22 2(12)

14 CARRICO, Emery Purdue Fort Wayn 36.56m 36.56 FOUL 35.78 1(2)

15 SPARKS, Ali Purdue Fort Wayn 35.52m 35.52 35.51 FOUL 2(13)

16 AFFHOLTER, Abby Grace 34.75m 33.64 33.19 34.75 1(3)

17 POPE, Taylor Indiana Wesleyan 33.88m 33.59 FOUL 33.88 1(4)

18 MAY, Chloe Cornerstone 33.42m 30.72 31.49 33.42 1(5)

19 RACHWAL, Kathleen Lawrence Tech 32.28m 28.96 FOUL 32.28 1(6)

20 HERNANDEZ, Kenya Marian (Ind.) 31.19m FOUL 31.19 FOUL 1(7)

21 NEWCOM, Olivia Indiana Kokomo 31.04m 26.40 31.04 30.99 1(8)

22 WILLAREDT, Karen Marian (Ind.) 30.39m 29.64 29.72 30.39 1(9)

23 DART, Hannah Indianapolis 29.78m 27.05 29.78 FOUL 1(10)
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#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
24 SNOWDEN, Loria Indianapolis 29.42m 29.42 28.08 28.33 1(11)

25 HIEHLE, Kaylin Taylor 25.92m 22.36 20.41 25.92 1(12)

26 HALFMAN, Savana Taylor 22.65m 22.65 FOUL FOUL 1(13)

27 VALASTEK, Vinyl Grace 21.73m FOUL FOUL 21.73 1(14)

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 STOVALL, Stuart Cornerstone 54.74m 48.21 FOUL 54.74 43.71 FOUL 51.56 2(1)

2 PRANGER, Alexander Cornerstone 54.13m 46.98 FOUL 51.30 54.13 FOUL 50.46 2(2)

3 BIRD, Josiah Purdue Fort Wayn 51.08m 48.44 50.60 51.08 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(3)

4 HOLDER, Josh Indiana Wesleyan 46.69m 46.69 45.70 44.40 45.56 45.55 44.92 2(4)

5 HIGGINS, Carter Indiana Wesleyan 46.58m 46.58 FOUL 34.34 44.16 FOUL FOUL 2(5)

6 BOOREN, Ben Indianapolis 44.97m 39.60 43.83 44.94 40.43 FOUL 44.97 2(6)

7 BIDDINGER, Tyler Indianapolis 44.17m 44.17 39.11 FOUL 41.82 FOUL 39.10 2(7)

8 FIELDS, Lance Indianapolis 43.92m 43.02 43.92 40.50 FOUL FOUL 37.51 2(8)

9 KEMPER, Will Indianapolis 43.64m FOUL 38.74 43.64 2(9)

10 RUNHOLT, Sam Marian University 42.39m 42.39 39.00 42.26 2(10)

11 CERVANTES, Jose Indiana Wesleyan 42.20m FOUL 41.17 42.20 1(1)

12 KEYS, Markevious Marian (Ind.) 42.02m 37.04 42.02 41.64 2(11)

13 JACOBS, Denton Purdue Fort Wayn 40.78m 40.18 40.78 FOUL 2(12)

14 BUTLER, Bryce Lawrence Tech 40.63m FOUL 39.99 40.63 1(2)

15 BERRYMAN, Rhett Indiana Kokomo 40.38m 40.38 39.18 FOUL 2(13)

16 BREWER, Corey Indianapolis 39.89m 37.09 39.89 38.73 1(3)

17 YOUNG, Traeh Marian (Ind.) 39.49m 2.75 37.38 39.49 1(4)

18 CAUDILL, Graham Marian University 37.55m 37.55 37.28 FOUL 1(5)

19 KAUFMAN, Owen Purdue Fort Wayn 37.16m FOUL FOUL 37.16 1(6)

20 LAMBERT, Ethan Indianapolis 37.08m 37.08 29.84 33.35 2(14)

21 LAMBERT, Max Taylor 36.44m 35.88 FOUL 36.44 1(7)

22 NOEL, Garard Lawrence Tech 33.10m 30.80 FOUL 33.10 1(8)

23 MCHUGH, Liam Cornerstone 30.67m 30.67 29.28 28.53 1(9)

24 OSBORN, Gabe Taylor 30.37m FOUL FOUL 30.37 1(10)

25 WALENDZIK, Austin Taylor 29.95m 29.11 26.34 29.95 1(11)

26 GORMLEY, Seth Taylor 28.84m 28.84 27.93 FOUL 1(12)

27 WILLIAMS, Camden Grace 27.54m 27.54 22.25 FOUL 1(13)

SONEYE, Tobi Marian University NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

BERGHORST, Evan Cornerstone NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

#38 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FELTZ, Grace Marian (Ind.) 38.58m 36.12 37.65 35.41 38.58 36.56 34.66

2 CARRICO, Emery Purdue Fort Wayn 37.32m 36.08 36.62 35.97 FOUL FOUL 37.32

3 NOEL, Amanda Indianapolis 36.61m 31.93 36.61 FOUL 34.70 FOUL 34.94

4 ZAGEL, Ellie Purdue Fort Wayn 34.91m 34.91 31.63 29.14 33.35 31.19 29.57

5 HOLBROOK, Hailey Indiana Wesleyan 33.24m 31.72 32.17 30.43 32.45 25.76 33.24

6 DEAN, Bella Marian (Ind.) 31.50m FOUL 26.93 30.03 27.09 30.97 31.50

7 REX, Lauren Indiana Wesleyan 30.82m 29.18 28.33 30.82 29.99 30.00 28.81

MARIAN KNIGHT OPEN
Indianapolis, IN
Marian University

Host: Marian University
Friday, March 27, 2026

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Katie Wise-Butler
Timing:
Indytiming Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/27/2026 7:12 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#38 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

8 ELROD, JALEN Unattached 29.73m 29.73 26.95 24.95 26.09 26.63 28.08

9 HOFMANN, Molly Grace 24.28m 21.66 24.28 FOUL

10 BRADEN, Aubree Indiana Kokomo 23.36m FOUL 23.36 22.56

11 RICHHART, Moriah Indiana Wesleyan 20.08m FOUL 20.08 FOUL

12 VANDEVENTER, Elise Indiana Kokomo 19.59m 19.59 16.43 17.24

NEWCOM, Olivia Indiana Kokomo NM

RUPP, Teagan Indiana Wesleyan NM

CRAWFORD, Aubrey Indianapolis NM

FERGUSON, Jorjia Indianapolis NM

#37 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MILLER, Brevin Purdue Fort Wayn 51.40m 50.23 49.21 51.40 51.17 50.42 51.05

2 PAESCHKE, Carter Grace 48.49m 43.33 44.71 47.49 48.00 48.49 FOUL

3 MARTIN, Clayton Grace 46.98m 46.25 45.41 46.98 FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 HURT, Cole Indianapolis 46.13m FOUL FOUL 45.50 46.13 45.95 43.67

5 BONTRAGER, Jackson Indiana Wesleyan 42.50m FOUL 38.50 41.03 41.19 42.50 41.52

6 HIGGINS, Carter Indiana Wesleyan 41.51m 39.46 39.19 41.47 FOUL 38.45 41.51

7 FURR, Izak Indiana Wesleyan 40.52m 36.72 39.77 40.52 FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 OLEKSAK, Brendan Marian University 40.12m 40.12 37.94 39.84 39.26 39.02 39.08

9 SAYGER, Jacob Indiana Kokomo 38.99m 36.03 38.04 38.69 38.99 37.88 FOUL

10 KAUFMAN, Owen Purdue Fort Wayn 37.79m 37.79 FOUL 37.40

11 RUNIONS, Michael Marian (Ind.) 37.54m 37.54 36.73 37.47

12 DELATORRE, Aiden Indianapolis 37.33m 37.33 33.82 37.05

13 JACOBS, Denton Purdue Fort Wayn 33.50m FOUL 33.50 FOUL

14 DOTY, Peyton Marian (Ind.) 33.08m FOUL 26.65 33.08

SHAFFER, Ewan Indiana Kokomo NM

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 DUNCAN, Sydney Indiana Kokomo 15.00m 13.64 14.46 14.48 15.00 14.68 FOUL 3(1)

2 OSAGIE, Vivian Indianapolis 13.25m FOUL 12.09 12.37 13.05 13.19 13.25 3(2)

3 SPARKS, Ali Purdue Fort Wayn 13.16m FOUL 13.16 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 3(3)

4 SNOWDEN, Loria Indianapolis 13.01m FOUL 12.73 12.77 12.82 12.74 13.01 3(4)

5 MAGAJI, Ozofu Marian (Ind.) 12.74m FOUL 11.34 12.25 12.06 FOUL 12.74 3(5)

6 CARRICO, Emery Purdue Fort Wayn 12.61m 12.37 12.61 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 3(6)

7 NOEL, Amanda Indianapolis 12.47m 12.26 FOUL FOUL 12.14 12.47 FOUL 3(7)

8 HENRY, McKayla Purdue Fort Wayn 11.85m 11.24 11.43 FOUL 11.22 11.85 FOUL 2(1)

9 FILIPOVICH, Hadleigh Marian (Ind.) 11.74m 11.13 11.53 11.74 FOUL 11.09 FOUL 2(2)

10 ZAGEL, Ellie Purdue Fort Wayn 11.28m FOUL FOUL 11.28 3(8)

11 THOMAN, Annie Indianapolis 11.12m 10.53 11.09 11.12 3.00 2(3)

12 DART, Hannah Indianapolis 10.64m FOUL 10.64 FOUL 3(9)

13 AFFHOLTER, Abby Grace 10.55m 10.55 10.32 10.47 1(1)

14 REX, Lauren Indiana Wesleyan 10.50m 10.21 10.37 10.50 2(4)

15 NEWCOM, Olivia Indiana Kokomo 10.45m FOUL 10.45 10.20 2(5)

16 NICHOLS, Bri Indiana Wesleyan 10.31m FOUL FOUL 10.31 3(10)
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
17 POPE, Taylor Indiana Wesleyan 10.29m FOUL 10.29 FOUL 1(2)

18 KELLEY, Eleena Indiana Wesleyan 9.87m 9.30 9.87 8.75 1(3)

19 RICHHART, Moriah Indiana Wesleyan 9.26m 8.84 FOUL 9.26 1(4)

20 HALFMAN, Savana Taylor 9.10m 9.02 9.10 8.75 1(5)

21 VALASTEK, Vinyl Grace 7.22m FOUL FOUL 7.22 1(6)

22 ROBINSON, Chloe Ancilla College 5.46m 5.39 5.46 5.26 1(7)

HIEHLE, Kaylin Taylor NM 1

RACHWAL, Kathleen Lawrence Tech NM 1

FREEMAN, Maya Lawrence Tech NM 1

GOOCH, Tracey Marian (Ind.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

WATSON, Nhaydia Marian (Ind.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

BUTLER, Courtney Marian (Ind.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

ELROD, JALEN Unattached NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

BILBREY, Gabi Marian (Ind.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

BUSTOS, Mia Indiana Kokomo NM 2

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 HOLDER, Josh Indiana Wesleyan 16.03m 14.93 FOUL 15.75 FOUL FOUL 16.03 2(1)

2 WEDMORE, Gabriel Indiana Kokomo 15.80m 14.97 FOUL 15.26 15.67 15.80 FOUL 2(2)

3 IRELAND, Seth Indiana Kokomo 15.53m 14.62 14.93 15.07 14.62 15.53 15.12 2(3)

4 KEMPER, Will Indianapolis 15.23m 15.23 14.47 14.93 FOUL 14.89 FOUL 2(4)

5 BIRD, Josiah Purdue Fort Wayn 14.93m 14.70 14.19 14.39 14.80 14.93 FOUL 2(5)

6 ADAMS, Bryson Indianapolis 14.82m 13.85 14.12 14.82 14.79 FOUL 14.74 2(6)

7 BIDDINGER, Tyler Indianapolis 14.75m 13.27 14.45 14.75 14.28 FOUL 14.42 2(7)

8 MAYHEW, Dylan UNAT-Indianapoli 14.65m 14.20 FOUL FOUL FOUL 14.65 14.29 2(8)

9 IRELAND, Isaac Indiana Kokomo 14.49m 14.23 14.48 14.27 14.09 FOUL 14.49 2(9)

10 BOOREN, Ben Indianapolis 13.87m FOUL 13.87 13.29 2(10)

11 YOUNG, Traeh Marian (Ind.) 13.60m FOUL 12.78 13.60 1(1)

12 BOWMAN, Tyler Purdue Fort Wayn 13.59m 12.89 12.48 13.59 1(2)

13 PARCIAK, Max Purdue Fort Wayn 13.43m 13.21 13.43 12.90 2(11)

14 SAYGER, Jacob Indiana Kokomo 13.12m FOUL 12.82 13.12 1(3)

15 BUTLER, Bryce Lawrence Tech 12.31m FOUL 12.31 FOUL 1(4)

16 COLE, Isaac Taylor 12.11m FOUL 12.11 11.43 1(5)

17 GEIJER, Nate Taylor 12.06m FOUL 11.67 12.06 1(6)

18 NOEL, Garard Lawrence Tech 11.58m 11.47 11.58 FOUL 1(7)

19 WILLIAMS, Camden Grace 11.44m 11.44 9.96 10.55 1(8)

20 LAMBERT, Ethan Indianapolis 11.18m 10.86 11.18 FOUL 1(9)

SAYGER, Allen Unattached NM 1

CERVANTES, Jose Indiana Wesleyan NM 1

KEYS, Markevious Marian (Ind.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FIELDS, Lance Indianapolis NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

SONEYE, Tobi Marian University NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

GAYLOR, Evan Indiana Kokomo NM 2
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#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.63

1 WARNER, Scout Purdue Fort Wayn 1.57m P P O XO XXX

2 RUPP, Sophie Grace 1.52m O O O XXX

2 MACH, Amelie Purdue Fort Wayn 1.52m P O O XXX

2 COFFMAN, Brooke Marian (Ind.) 1.52m P P O XXX

5 CALIZO, Lani Grace 1.52m P XO XO XXX

6 HOLDER, Alli Taylor 1.52m O O XXO XXX

7 SIEFERT, Kiana Taylor 1.47m O O XXX

8 ANKRUM, Rebekah Indiana Kokomo 1.47m O XO XX

GREENE, Lily Indiana Kokomo NH P XXX

WILLIAMS, Cyla Lawrence Tech NH P P XXX

HOVEY, Addi Indiana Wesleyan NH

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06

1 HOLT, Julian Rochester Christia 2.01m P P P O XXO XO XXX

2 JOSEF, Hayden Rochester Christia 1.96m P P P O O XXX

2 ECKSTEIN, Ayden Marian (Ind.) 1.96m P P P O O XXX

4 ASAY, Talan Indiana Wesleyan 1.91m P P O O XXX

5 JONES, Marzeion Marian (Ind.) 1.91m P XO XO O XXX

6 MCCOY, Blake Grace 1.81m O O XXX

SHAFFER, Ewan Indiana Kokomo NH XXX

ELZINGA, Drew Taylor NH XXX

WATSON, Sebatian Marian University NH XXX

JEAN JUSTIN, Benjamin Butler Run Club NH XXX

RUNIONS, Michael Marian (Ind.) NH XXX

DOTY, Peyton Marian (Ind.) NH

MILLER, Curtis Indiana Wesleyan NH

DROHOSKY, Michael Purdue Fort Wayn NH

DAILEY, Victor Marian (Ind.) NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 2.78 2.93 3.08 3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68 3.79 3.90

1 VANBIBBER, Mackenzie Indianapolis 3.79m P P P P P O XO O XXX

2 SLOAN, Ann Elise Indianapolis 3.68m P P P P XXO XXO XXO XXX

3 TEACHNOR, Delaney Marian (Ind.) 3.53m P P P P P O XXX

4 WINDSOR, Addison Indianapolis 3.53m P P P O XO XO XXX

5 BOSTOCK, Maleah Indianapolis 3.53m P P P P XO XXO XXX

6 ARVANITIS, Zoe Indianapolis 3.38m P P P P O XXX

6 KRODEL, Elsie Indianapolis 3.38m P P P P O XXX

8 MEREDITH, Emerson Taylor 3.23m P P O O XXX

9 RUPP, Teagan Indiana Wesleyan 3.23m P P XO O XXX

10 ASHWORTH, Georgie Marian (Ind.) 3.08m O O O XXX

11 ROSENBERGER, Emma Indianapolis 3.08m P XO O XXX

12 TRANSPARENTI, Elliana Taylor 3.08m P P XXO XXX

13 BUTLER, Jocelyn Indianapolis 2.93m O O XXX
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#26 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark 2.78 2.93 3.08 3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68 3.79 3.90

13 CURRAN, Mia Marian (Ind.) 2.93m P O XXX

15 SEWELL, Ella Indiana Wesleyan 2.93m P XO XXX

16 YODER, Natalie Marian (Ind.) 2.78m XXO XXX

FUTRELL, Kaylee Indiana Kokomo NH XXX

ZIMMERMAN, Mailand Taylor NH P P XXX

CRAWFORD, Aubrey Indianapolis NH P P XXX

SCHWAB, Ashlyn Marian (Ind.) NH P P P P XXX

HOLBROOK, Hailey Indiana Wesleyan NH

SEDLACEK, Quynh Marian (Ind.) NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.05

1 RAUWERDA, Joey Mastodon XC/TF 5.00m P P P P P P P P XO XXX

2 FORBES, Josh Taylor 4.90m P P P P P P O O XXX

3 ROMAN, Andrew Purdue Fort Wayn 4.65m P P P O O XO XXX

4 RUMINER, Sawyer Purdue Fort Wayn 4.50m P P P O O XXX

5 TAYLOR, Keywuan Indianapolis 4.50m P P P XO O XXX

5 GIVENS, Dalyn Purdue Fort Wayn 4.50m P P XO O O XXX

7 GRANGIER, Jake Marian (Ind.) 4.50m P P P P XO XXX

8 HAYWOOD, Caden Marian University 4.50m P P XO O XXO XXX

8 ENDRES, Brenden Marian (Ind.) 4.50m P P P XO XXO XXX

10 MILLER, Curtis Indiana Wesleyan 4.20m P O O XXX

11 HOUSER, Hunter Lawrence Tech 4.20m P XO O XXX

12 ISLES, Ethan Indianapolis 4.20m P O XO XXX

12 LABELLE, Brennan Marian (Ind.) 4.20m P P XO XXX

14 SAMSON, Nathan Taylor 4.20m P P XXO XXX

15 CATLIN, Chase Taylor 4.05m P O XXX

16 WATSON, Sebatian Marian University 3.90m O XXX

16 HETTICH, Tytus Indiana Wesleyan 3.90m O XXX

BOCKOVER, Cory Indiana Kokomo NH XXX

BLAND, Lucas Taylor NH P XXX

LAWSON, Logan Indianapolis NH P XXX

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ULLENBRUNCH, Jayde Lawrence Tech 5.29m  (+2.0) FOUL 5.29 (+2.0) PASS PASS FOUL 5.16 (+1.4)

2 REUTER, Holli Marian (Ind.) 5.09m  (+2.1) 5.04 (+1.3) 4.96 (+1.8) 5.09 (+2.1) 4.81 (+2.2) FOUL 4.92 (+2.2)

3 VENDEMO, Audrey Indiana Wesleyan 4.98m  (+1.4) 4.43 (+0.7) 4.98 (+1.4) 4.89 (+2.0) 4.52 (+1.7) 4.54 (+0.0) 4.73

4 REUTER, Hanna Marian (Ind.) 4.98m  (+3.2) FOUL 4.98 (+3.2) 4.71 (+1.6)

5 WAGGENER, Lydia Indiana Wesleyan 4.87m  (+2.9) FOUL 4.56 (+1.2) 4.87 (+2.9) 4.65 (+2.2) FOUL 4.87 (+1.1)

6 BANASZAK, Tenley Indiana Wesleyan 4.83m  (+1.5) 4.60 (+1.6) 4.83 (+1.5) 4.79 (+1.5)

7 MCALEXANDER, Ava Purdue Fort Wayn 4.71m  (+2.2) 4.44 (+0.0) 4.71 (+2.2) 4.36 (+2.4) 4.63 (+2.4) FOUL 4.56 (+2.1)

8 GUTIERREZ, Kalise Marian (Ind.) 4.56m  (+2.7) FOUL FOUL 4.35 (+1.9) 4.56 (+2.7) FOUL FOUL

BROOKS, Paige Indiana Kokomo NM

VANBIBBER, Mackenzie Indianapolis NM

RUPP, Teagan Indiana Wesleyan NM
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

HOFMANN, Molly Grace NM

MARINKOVIC, Nina Marian (Ind.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

SIEFERT, Kiana Taylor NM

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 HINES, Emauri Marian (Ind.) 7.00m  (+3.7) 7.00 (+3.7) FOUL FOUL FOUL 6.43 (+2.0) PASS 2(1)

2 FRIERSON, Tevares Marian (Ind.) 6.67m  (+3.9) 6.67 (+3.9) 6.60 (+2.2) FOUL 6.27 (+0.2) FOUL 6.46 (+1.1) 2(2)

3 MONRO, Nicholas Indianapolis 6.57m  (+3.0) 6.57 (+3.0) 6.42 (+1.6) FOUL 6.30 (+2.4) 6.20 (+1.1) PASS 2(3)

4 HAMILTON, Christian Marian University 6.37m  (+1.5) FOUL 6.37 (+1.5) 6.24 (+2.7) FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(4)

5 MITCHELL, Kevion Indianapolis 6.25m  (+1.9) 6.25 (+1.9) 6.21 (+4.1) 6.06 (+2.2) 2(5)

6 CONYERS, Amarion Indianapolis 6.24m  (+2.2) 6.24 (+2.2) 5.96 (+2.2) 5.95 (+3.0) 2(6)

7 NEWMAN, Carter Taylor 6.16m  (+4.5) FOUL 6.16 (+4.5) FOUL 5.43 (+1.4) 5.70 (+1.0) 5.73 (+1.9) 2(7)

8 RUMINER, Sawyer Purdue Fort Wayn 6.14m  (+2.4) 5.94 (+1.4) 6.14 (+2.4) FOUL 1(1)

9 HESS, Trevon Indiana Kokomo 6.08m  (+0.8) 6.08 (+0.8) 5.94 (+3.0) PASS 2(8)

10 VONK, Zach Grace 6.08m  (+3.4) 5.76 (+1.1) FOUL 6.08 (+3.4) FOUL FOUL PASS 2(11)

11 DEARMAN, Nick Indiana Wesleyan 5.96m  (+2.1) 5.96 (+2.1) FOUL FOUL 2(10)

12 WILLARD, Ridge Indiana Wesleyan 5.93m  (+1.5) FOUL FOUL 5.93 (+1.5) 2(11)

13 OSWEILER, Lucas Indiana Wesleyan 5.77m  (+0.0) 5.77 (+0.0) 5.27 (+0.7) 5.59 (+2.6) 1(2)

14 VANDUSEN, Ayden Indiana Wesleyan 5.69m  (+1.6) 5.26 (+0.4) 5.69 (+1.6) FOUL 1(3)

15 SHAFFER, Ewan Indiana Kokomo 5.66m  (+1.8) 5.66 (+1.8) FOUL FOUL 1(4)

16 SIMS, Daylon Marian University 5.58m  (+0.0) 5.42 (+0.5) 5.58 (+0.0) 5.44 (+2.3) 1(5)

17 STUM, Jaden Indianapolis 5.33m  (+1.6) 5.27 (+2.1) 5.13 (+2.6) 5.33 (+1.6) 1(6)

18 WIEBELHAUS, Dominic Indiana Wesleyan 5.25m  (+1.3) 5.24 (+1.4) 5.25 (+1.3) FOUL 1(7)

19 HUGHES, Anthony Ancilla College 4.98m  (+0.2) 4.98 (+0.2) 4.64 (+1.1) FOUL 1(8)

20 HESS, Tyler Purdue Fort Wayn 4.96m  (+2.3) 4.96 (+2.3) 4.72 (+4.6) 4.75 (+0.7) 1(9)

21 ANDREW, Ben Ancilla College 4.78m  (+2.3) 4.52 (+0.8) 4.78 (+2.3) FOUL 1(10)

WOLD, Jack Ancilla College NM 1

HENDERSON, Jordan Indiana Kokomo NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

MAYFIELD, Payton Indiana Wesleyan NM 2

BRAJOVIC, Marko Marian (Ind.) NM 2

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SIEFERT, Kiana Taylor 11.33m  (+1.6) 10.56 (+1.3) 10.67 (+3.2) 11.33 (+1.6) 11.06 (+2.1) 11.08 (+4.0) 11.13 (+0.9)

2 ANDERSON, Shirmara Marian (Ind.) 10.94m  (+1.8) 10.94 (+1.8) FOUL FOUL 10.57 (+2.1) 10.68 (–0.7) FOUL

3 VENDEMO, Audrey Indiana Wesleyan 10.57m  (+3.8) 10.34 (+1.4) FOUL 10.57 (+3.8) 9.83 (+1.2) 10.07 (–0.7) FOUL

4 WILLIAMS, Martia Purdue Fort Wayn 10.43m  (+1.4) FOUL 10.43 (+1.4) FOUL

5 WHITE, Melissa Indianapolis 10.29m  (–0.1) FOUL 10.24 (+2.1) 10.27 (+1.6) FOUL 10.29 (–0.1) 9.88 (+1.4)

6 GUTIERREZ, Kalise Marian (Ind.) 10.14m  (+2.8) FOUL 10.05 (+2.5) 10.14 (+2.8) 9.46 (+2.0) 9.72 (+0.5) 9.46 (+3.5)

7 MOORE, Ciarra Marian (Ind.) 9.88m  (+3.2) FOUL 9.88 (+3.2) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

REUTER, Hanna Marian (Ind.) NM

BANASZAK, Tenley Indiana Wesleyan NM

LILLY, Alivia Marian (Ind.) NM

ROGACZEWSKI, Kaylee Purdue Fort Wayn NM
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#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 JONES, Marzeion Marian (Ind.) 13.93m  (+2.9) FOUL 13.68 (+0.7) 13.93 (+2.9)

2 OLEKSAK, Brendan Marian University 12.63m  (+1.0) 12.59 (+0.3) 12.62 (+0.4) FOUL 12.63 (+1.0) PASS PASS

3 FRIERSON, Tevares Marian (Ind.) 12.25m  (+1.1) FOUL 12.25 (+1.1) PASS

OSWEILER, Lucas Indiana Wesleyan NM FOUL FOUL PASS

#18 Women's 5000m Walk
Pl Name Team Time
1 DURRANT, Heather Cumberlands 24:46.13

2 BITTENCOURT, Lilian Cumberlands 27:54.51

3 SULLIVAN, Lucy Cumberlands 29:20.05

4 PERRY, Sarah Indiana East 29:54.52

5 KAHN, Makenzee Indiana East 32:22.14

#17 Men's 5000m Walk
Pl Name Team Time

BEARDSLEY, Lucien Cumberlands 20:17.91

BENNETT, Cole Cumberlands 20:18.01

NOCTON, Cameron Indiana East 21:20.19

MENCEL, Tomas Cumberlands 21:33.46

MELCHIORE, Dillan Cumberlands 21:56.84

MYERS, Owen Marian (Ind.) 22:58.43

PFAHLER, Joel Dayton Track Club Elite 23:58.81

DOUGHERTY, Vance Indiana East 24:44.92

WEBB, Cale Indiana Kokomo 25:28.75

SCHWARTZ, Trevor Indiana Wesleyan 30:44.46

WENTA, Austin Indiana East DNF

ROST, Alex Indiana East DQ

#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Lawrence Tech (A) 48.11

1) WILIAMS, Latrice 2) MONTSERRAT-VILAR, Martina

3) ULLENBRUNCH, Jayde 4) SIMMONS, Anaiia

2 Indiana Wesleyan (A) 48.61

1) SHIRLEY, Lily 2) VIE, Anna

3) BANASZAK, Tenley 4) BOWLIN, Cail

3 Indianapolis (A) 50.08

1) SCHOFIELD, Madison 2) HOAGLAND, Brailey

3) KRATOWICZ, Marissa 4) RAMTEKE, Isha

4 Grace (A) 51.65

1) DAVIS, Olivia 2) FOSTER, Kila

3) GUSTUS, Addie 4) FERNANDEZ, Paula

5 Ancilla College (A) 52.65

1) WHITE, Ga'naysia 2) EUBANKS, Santana

3) BONNER, Ciarra 4) KEIL, Aaliyah
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#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Indiana Wesleyan (A) 42.10 2(1)

1) MAYFIELD, Payton 2) MELLENTINE, Marcus

3) DUTTON, Drew 4) GOODIN, Sam

2 Indianapolis (A) 42.25 2(2)

1) STEWART, Matthew 2) OPOKU, Stephon

3) MITCHELL, Kevion 4) WHEAT, Brandon

3 Grace (A) 42.32 2(3)

1) MUIRURI, Michael 2) WRIGHT, Mick

3) CUMMINS, Ethan 4) SEMPLE, Paul

Indiana Kokomo (A) DNF 2

1) ORTIZ, Rico 2) GIBSON, Tanner

3) MEGNIN, Darrius 4) HESS, Trevon

Ancilla College (A) DNF 2

1) ANDREW, Ben 2) GILBERT, Sonny

3) GOFF, Dylan 4) ELMA, Wilkinson

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HALTERMAN, Jaynie Taylor 4:38.44 3(1)

2 HASLETT, Sophia Indiana Wesleyan 4:40.83 3(2)

3 REMPE, Summer Marian (Ind.) 4:46.14 3(3)

4 WELCH, Morgan Grace 4:52.73 3(4)

5 NORRIS, Faith Purdue Fort Wayne 4:53.27 3(5)

6 MORRISON, Katie Indiana Wesleyan 4:55.26 2(1)

7 FIRESTONE, Rebekah Taylor 4:58.25 3(6)

8 DEWEY, Addi Grace 4:59.44 2(2)

9 APPLEGATE, Kennedy Taylor 4:59.78 3(7)

10 BOHANON, Olivia Indiana Wesleyan 5:01.50 3(8)

11 SIGLER, Tame Grace 5:03.01 2(3)

12 MCCOY, Jessie Taylor 5:03.09 2(4)

13 MCCOY, Jackie Taylor 5:04.77 2(5)

14 SADDINGTON, Lauren Taylor 5:06.47 2(6)

15 WILLIAMS, Amanda Purdue Fort Wayne 5:07.03 2(7)

16 ERWIN, Elizabeth Taylor 5:07.74 2(8)

17 PETTIT, Grace Grace 5:08.00 1(1)

18 GALL, Whitney Indiana Wesleyan 5:10.33 2(9)

19 DANIELSON, Savannah Indianapolis 5:11.72 2(10)

20 CATES, Marissa Indiana Wesleyan 5:13.12 2(11)

21 SILVA, Nori Purdue Fort Wayne 5:21.19 1(2)

22 HOUT, Paige Indiana Wesleyan 5:22.84 1(3)

23 FRANCISCO, Violet Purdue Fort Wayne 5:23.64 1(4)

24 ADAMS, Courtney Indiana Kokomo 5:24.14 1(5)

25 JOHNSON, Addison Grace 5:27.90 1(6)

26 BAKER, Emily Marian (Ind.) 5:29.75 1(7)

27 VASQUEZ-RIVERA, Ashley Indiana Kokomo 5:41.45 1(8)
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
28 PFEIFER, Kaelin Indianapolis 5:47.27 1(9)

29 ADAMS, Gracie Marian (Ind.) 6:07.37 1(10)

WOODS, Katie Marian (Ind.) DNF 3

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SWEET, Braden Indiana Wesleyan 3:53.85 4(1)

2 LEEDKE, Charles Marian (Ind.) 3:53.94 4(2)

3 BURNS, Nathan Taylor 3:56.95 4(3)

4 MOSTER, Ben Marian (Ind.) 3:59.54 4(4)

5 STRONG, Jack Purdue Fort Wayne 4:01.80 4(5)

6 DAHNCKE, Curt Indianapolis 4:03.88 3(1)

7 YOWLER, David Indiana Wesleyan 4:04.02 3(2)

8 SWEET, Trenton Indiana Wesleyan 4:04.47 4(6)

9 NICKOLES, Evan Indiana Wesleyan 4:04.66 3(3)

10 LILLY, Liam IU Indianapolis 4:04.66 3(4)

11 SIENKOWSKI, Sam Marian (Ind.) 4:04.92 4(7)

12 MARKLEY, Preston Marian (Ind.) 4:05.24 3(5)

13 ROPER, Josh Purdue Fort Wayne 4:05.49 4(8)

14 PIATT, Mason Marian (Ind.) 4:06.01 4(9)

15 HERRINGTON, Mike Indiana Wesleyan 4:06.15 3(6)

16 YOUNG, John Grace 4:06.68 3(7)

17 MUMAW, Joel Taylor 4:08.36 4(10)

18 WASNICH, Hunter Indiana Wesleyan 4:08.43 4(11)

19 LIVINGSTON, Braydn Purdue Fort Wayne 4:10.94 4(12)

20 LONG, Evan Indiana Wesleyan 4:11.00 3(8)

21 SEYMOUR, Kale Purdue Fort Wayne 4:11.69 3(9)

22 CASE, Steven Indiana Kokomo 4:12.76 2(1)

23 MCPHAIL, Noah Indiana Wesleyan 4:13.51 2(2)

24 UPPLEGER, Conner Lawrence Tech 4:14.22 2(3)

25 SHAW, Alec Lawrence Tech 4:14.99 3(10)

26 TUCK, Jackson IU Indianapolis 4:15.25 1(1)

27 BOWMAN, Rudy Indiana Kokomo 4:16.22 1(2)

28 MULLETT, Daniel Purdue Fort Wayne 4:16.50 1(3)

29 WINGATE, Tripp Indiana Wesleyan 4:16.69 1(4)

30 STEWARD, Lucas Marian (Ind.) 4:17.66 2(4)

31 WILSON, Austin Grace 4:18.56 2(5)

32 MILES, Jeremiah Indiana Kokomo 4:18.94 2(6)

33 VACHON, Noah Indianapolis 4:18.96 1(5)

34 KINCAID, Luke Indiana Wesleyan 4:20.29 3(11)

35 ARNOS, Andrew Purdue Fort Wayne 4:20.34 2(7)

36 BENSE, Evan Indianapolis 4:20.54 2(8)

37 HAYES, Gio Indianapolis 4:20.84 2(9)

38 PILLAI, Jay IU Indianapolis 4:20.99 3(12)

39 LOWMAN, Noah Taylor 4:21.24 2(10)

40 CHUSTZ, Clark Marian (Ind.) 4:21.92 3(13)
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
41 CATES, Chase Indiana Wesleyan 4:22.09 1(6)

42 NIX, Ethan Indiana Wesleyan 4:25.60 2(11)

43 POTTS, Ayden Indiana Kokomo 4:26.63 3(14)

44 MARSHALL, Jackson Purdue Fort Wayne 4:27.89 2(12)

45 JOHNSTON, Cole Grace 4:28.16 1(7)

46 WILLIS, Landon Marian University DT 4:28.39 2(13)

47 BULLINS, Jace Grace 4:30.55 1(8)

48 BOARDMAN, Kyle Indianapolis 4:31.70 1(9)

49 ASKEW, Noah Grace 4:33.68 1(10)

50 NIER, Luke Grace 4:38.57 1(11)

51 PITCOCK, Elijah Indianapolis 4:45.02 1(12)

PITTMAN, OWEN Unattached DNF 4

WIERSMA, Gavin Indiana Wesleyan DNF 1

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SIEFERT, Kiana Taylor 14.09  (+2.0) 2(1)

2 MONTSERRAT-VILAR, Martina Lawrence Tech 14.19  (+2.0) 2(2)

3 WILIAMS, Latrice Lawrence Tech 14.23  (+2.0) 2(3)

4 JACKSON, Kaylana Marian (Ind.) 14.54  (+2.0) 2(4)

5 HAWK, Ally Indiana Wesleyan 14.55  (+2.0) 2(5)

6 MACH, Amelie Purdue Fort Wayne 14.56  (+2.0) 2(6)

7 ULLENBRUNCH, Jayde Lawrence Tech 15.36  (+2.8) 1(1)

8 DEAN, Bella Marian (Ind.) 15.62  (+2.8) 1(2)

9 BAILEY, Claire Taylor 15.63  (+2.0) 2(7)

10 ROCHESTER, Olivia Lawrence Tech 15.80  (+2.8) 1(3)

11 ADDISON, Caressa Indianapolis 16.06  (+2.8) 1(4)

12 MAAS, Ella Indiana Wesleyan 16.52  (+2.8) 1(5)

13 PARKER, Annie Taylor 17.06  (+2.8) 1(6)

14 KERKER, Theresa Notre Dame Running Club 17.78  (+2.8) 1(7)

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MOODY, Aaron Unattached 15.09  (+1.6) 3(1)

2 ODUMA, Shadrach Indiana Wesleyan 15.14  (+1.6) 3(2)

3 MITCHELL, Kevion Indianapolis 15.27  (+1.6) 3(3)

4 DIXON, Henry Marian University DT 15.39  (+1.6) 3(4)

5 MCCLELLAN, Emory Marian University DT 15.46  (+3.5) 2(1)

6 STOUT, Spencer Taylor 15.47  (+1.6) 3(5)

7 MEGNIN, Darrius Indiana Kokomo 15.70  (+1.6) 3(6)

8 WIEBELHAUS, Dominic Indiana Wesleyan 15.85  (+3.5) 2(2)

9 MUIRURI, Michael Grace 15.93  (+1.6) 3(7)

10 VANCE, Aaron Indiana Wesleyan 16.00  (+1.6) 3(8)

11 ADERMAN, Blake Indiana Wesleyan 16.24  (+3.5) 2(3)

12 WILLARD, Ridge Indiana Wesleyan 16.34  (+3.5) 2(4)

13 ELZINGA, Drew Taylor 16.36  (+3.5) 2(5)
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
14 JACKSON, Devon Indiana Wesleyan 16.71  (+3.5) 2(6)

15 VAN DOP, Aaron Taylor 16.84  (+1.2) 1(1)

16 VANDUSEN, Ayden Indiana Wesleyan 17.64  (+1.2) 1(2)

17 RUNIONS, Michael Marian (Ind.) 17.98  (+1.2) 1(3)

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 EDWARDS, Emma Marian (Ind.) 56.68 4(1)

2 REUTER, Holli Marian (Ind.) 58.44 4(2)

3 LANGE, Claire Marian (Ind.) 59.10 4(3)

4 SORIANO, Kathy Marian (Ind.) 59.40 4(4)

5 JONES, Catalla Marian (Ind.) 1:00.46 3(1)

6 DOMENE, Nicole Taylor 1:00.54 4(5)

7 HUNT, Kamiah Marian (Ind.) 1:00.80 3(2)

8 MILOSEVIC, Jovana Marian (Ind.) 1:00.87 4(6)

9 MAAS, Kyrah Indiana Wesleyan 1:01.86 3(3)

10 KRUEGER, Izzy Indiana Wesleyan 1:02.19 3(4)

11 SANDERSON, Ashley Indianapolis 1:02.88 3(5)

12 JACKSON, Kaylana Marian (Ind.) 1:03.01 3(6)

13 LOCKRIDGE, Bethany Purdue Fort Wayne 1:03.20 1(1)

14 FISCHER, Elizabeth Marian (Ind.) 1:04.10 2(1)

15 LEWIS, Alianna Lawrence Tech 1:04.29 3(7)

16 DEFOREST, Makenna Lawrence Tech 1:04.36 2(2)

17 MANFORD, Morgan Marian (Ind.) 1:04.55 2(3)

18 BROWN, Carman Indianapolis 1:04.92 1(2)

19 GOECKE, Grace Marian (Ind.) 1:05.67 1(3)

20 WAGGENER, Lydia Indiana Wesleyan 1:05.80 2(4)

21 CORNELL, Bella Indiana Wesleyan 1:06.52 1(4)

22 LILLY, Alivia Marian (Ind.) 1:07.34 3(8)

23 GENZINK, Elyse Grace 1:08.33 2(5)

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MATERNA, Eric Marian (Ind.) 48.74 7(1)

2 JONES, Tre Marian (Ind.) 48.92 7(2)

3 FERDINAND, Malik Marian (Ind.) 49.35 7(3)

4 BUROFF, Riley Indianapolis 49.48 7(4)

5 GIVENS, Eli Marian (Ind.) 49.53 7(5)

6 PARKER, Dexter Marian (Ind.) 50.06 6(1)

7 EVANS, Triston Marian University DT 50.15 5(1)

8 MUSTAFAA, Lateef Indianapolis 50.21 6(2)

9 HUNTER, Michael Marian University DT 50.21 5(2)

10 GOODIN, Sam Indiana Wesleyan 50.60 7(6)

11 BRIMMAGE, Gideon Marian University DT 51.11 5(3)

12 RIEHLE, Ben Marian (Ind.) 51.29 6(3)

13 NEWMAN, Carter Taylor 51.32 4(1)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
14 SMITH, Braeden Notre Dame Running Club 51.33 5(4)

15 MANSFIELD, Luke Grace 51.43 5(5)

16 DACHNOWICZ, Joseph Notre Dame Running Club 51.46 5(6)

17 DUBE, Richard Marian University DT 51.50 6(4)

18 HEARD- PERRY, DJ Indiana Wesleyan 51.94 6(5)

19 WIEBELHAUS, Dominic Indiana Wesleyan 52.31 3(1)

20 CLARK, Logan Grace 52.50 3(2)

21 CARLISLE, Everett Marian (Ind.) 52.96 4(2)

22 DAHNCKE, Curt Indianapolis 53.26 4(3)

23 WILLIS, Lextin Taylor 53.43 4(4)

24 VACHON, Noah Indianapolis 53.76 3(3)

25 FLEETWOOD, Jackson Indiana Wesleyan 53.99 4(5)

26 OLSZEWSKI, Kyle Grace 54.12 3(4)

27 PINKLETON, Alex Grace 54.41 2(1)

28 HATHAWAY, Roman Taylor 54.73 3(5)

29 JEAN JUSTIN, Benjamin Butler Run Club 54.93 3(6)

30 BORDEAUX, Levi Taylor 55.30 2(2)

31 VANDUSEN, Ayden Indiana Wesleyan 55.52 1(1)

32 BURNS, Darrin Indiana Kokomo 55.86 2(3)

33 CARR, Nizaiah Marian University DT 55.95 5(7)

34 FAURE, CLERWOLDY Unattached 56.12 1(2)

35 RODA, Colton Grace 56.17 2(4)

36 THOMAS, BradLee Unattached 56.34 2(5)

37 GOFF, Dylan Ancilla College 57.03 4(6)

38 GRIFFIN, Mavrick Indiana Kokomo 57.42 2(6)

39 FISHER, Hudson Grace 57.52 2(7)

40 ZERMENO, Isaac Marian University DT 1:01.12 1(3)

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RHODES, Amiah Indianapolis 12.37  (+1.6) 4(1)

2 MONTSERRAT-VILAR, Martina Lawrence Tech 12.40   (NW) 5(1)

3 HOAGLAND, Brailey Indianapolis 12.62  (+1.6) 4(2)

4 KRATOWICZ, Marissa Indianapolis 12.65  (+1.4) 3(1)

5 WILIAMS, Latrice Lawrence Tech 12.68   (NW) 5(2)

6 CLAY, Armoney Marian (Ind.) 12.71   (NW) 5(3)

7 DAVIS, D'Arjha Taylor 12.73   (NW) 5(4)

8 MARINKOVIC, Nina Marian (Ind.) 12.81   (NW) 5(5)

9 SHIRLEY, Lily Indiana Wesleyan 12.84  (+1.6) 4(3)

10 OGBIWEI, Blessing Taylor 12.89  (+1.6) 4(4)

11 BANASZAK, Tenley Indiana Wesleyan 12.93  (+1.4) 3(2)

12 DOMENE, Nicole Taylor 12.94   (NW) 5(6)

13 DOGAN, Jade Marian (Ind.) 12.95  (+1.4) 3(3)

14 SCHOFIELD, Madison Indianapolis 12.96  (+1.6) 4(5)

15 BOWLIN, Cail Indiana Wesleyan 13.00  (+1.4) 3(4)

16 QUEZADA, Becky Marian (Ind.) 13.04  (+1.4) 3(5)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
17 SANDERSON, Ashley Indianapolis 13.14  (+0.8) 1(1)

18 BOCK, Emma Marian (Ind.) 13.18  (+1.4) 3(6)

19 SMITH, Olivia Unattached 13.23   (NW) 5(7)

20 RAMTEKE, Isha Indianapolis 13.27  (+1.6) 4(6)

21 DUNN, Aya Marian University DT 13.38  (+0.5) 2(1)

22 BEAUMONT, Jessie Taylor 13.42  (+1.4) 3(7)

23 CASTILLO, Mia Indiana Kokomo 13.50  (+0.5) 2(2)

24 BOOKER, Kyla Marian (Ind.) 13.71  (+0.5) 2(3)

25 VENDEMO, Audrey Indiana Wesleyan 13.76  (+0.5) 2(4)

26 ROCHESTER, Olivia Lawrence Tech 13.80  (+0.8) 1(2)

27 HARSHBARGER, Josie Indianapolis 14.10  (+0.8) 1(3)

28 CATEY, Mia Indiana Kokomo 14.56  (+0.8) 1(4)

29 JOHNSON, Ashlynn Indianapolis 14.66  (+0.8) 1(5)

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WRIGHT, Mick Grace 10.62  (+0.0) 8(1)

2 MORRIS, Noah Purdue Fort Wayne 10.67  (+2.5) 5(1)

3 PHILLIPS, Jonathon Marian (Ind.) 10.80  (+0.0) 8(2)

4 RUDOLPH, Jamal Lawrence Tech 10.88  (+0.0) 8(3)

5 MAYFIELD, Payton Indiana Wesleyan 10.91  (+0.4) 7(1)

6 HARRIS, CJ Marian (Ind.) 10.97  (+0.4) 7(2)

7 MEYER, Alex Indianapolis 11.00  (+1.2) 2(1)

8 CANADY, Isaac Marian University DT 11.02  (+0.4) 7(3)

9 MAPLE, Connor Marian (Ind.) 11.06  (+0.0) 8(4)

10 MANNEH, Manny Marian University DT 11.09  (+0.4) 7(4)

11 SEMPLE, Paul Grace 11.14  (+2.5) 5(2)

12 CUMMINS, Ethan Grace 11.16  (+0.4) 7(5)

13 ALSTON, Coryon Marian University DT 11.17  (+0.2) 6(1)

14 OPOKU, Stephon Indianapolis 11.18  (+1.2) 2(2)

15 STEWART, Matthew Indianapolis 11.18  (+0.2) 6(2)

16 HAMILTON, Christian Marian University DT 11.18  (+0.4) 7(6)

17 MELLENTINE, Marcus Indiana Wesleyan 11.19  (+0.2) 6(3)

18 BILLUPS, Isaiah Marian University DT 11.29  (+2.5) 5(3)

19 DUTTON, Drew Indiana Wesleyan 11.40  (+0.4) 7(7)

20 MUSTAFAA, Lateef Indianapolis 11.41  (+1.2) 2(3)

21 GIBSON, Tanner Indiana Kokomo 11.43  (+0.4) 7(8)

22 LIECHTY, Kaiden Indiana Wesleyan 11.44  (+2.5) 5(4)

23 HESS, Trevon Indiana Kokomo 11.46  (–0.1) 4(1)

24 NORTHINGTON, Cainen Purdue Fort Wayne 11.50  (+2.1) 1(1)

25 HUESTON, Greg Marian (Ind.) 11.50  (+1.8) 3(1)

26 ATKINS, Darius Purdue Fort Wayne 11.51  (+0.2) 6(4)

27 HURT, Cole Indianapolis 11.54  (+2.5) 5(5)

28 DEARMAN, Nick Indiana Wesleyan 11.56  (–0.1) 4(2)

29 MELLENCAMP, Jesse Indianapolis 11.59  (+2.1) 1(2)

30 SUMMERS, Joshua Indianapolis 11.70  (+1.2) 2(4)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
31 GAYHART, Adrian Marian University DT 11.70  (–0.1) 4(3)

32 BRUNI, Tommaso Marian (Ind.) 11.72  (+2.5) 5(6)

33 HARRIS, Gavin Taylor 11.72  (+1.8) 3(2)

34 DAVIS, Mason Indiana Kokomo 11.72  (+1.2) 2(5)

35 LITTLE, Cole Indiana Wesleyan 11.74  (–0.1) 4(4)

36 LINVILLE, Anthony Indianapolis 11.75  (+2.5) 5(7)

37 NUGENT, Mason Indianapolis 11.78  (+2.1) 1(3)

38 LLOYD, Myrick Indianapolis 11.82  (+2.1) 1(4)

39 CONYERS, Amarion Indianapolis 11.82  (+1.8) 3(3)

40 VONK, Zach Grace 11.91  (+2.1) 1(5)

41 CARTER, Caleb Marian (Ind.) 11.93  (–0.1) 4(5)

42 ELZINGA, Drew Taylor 12.02  (+1.2) 2(6)

43 EVANS, Omari Ancilla College 12.16  (+1.8) 3(4)

44 STUM, Jaden Indianapolis 12.17  (+1.2) 2(7)

45 DOTY, Peyton Marian (Ind.) 12.23  (–0.1) 4(6)

46 JOHNSON, bryce Unattached 12.25  (+2.5) 5(8)

47 HUGHES, Anthony Ancilla College 12.26  (+1.8) 3(5)

48 LYU, Jichong Notre Dame Running Club 12.35  (+1.8) 3(6)

49 DELATORRE, Aiden Indianapolis 12.50  (–0.1) 4(7)

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WOODS, Katie Marian (Ind.) 2:11.48 3(1)

2 LIDDLE, Sydney UNAT-Indiana Wesleyan 2:13.65 3(2)

3 HASLETT, Sophia Indiana Wesleyan 2:19.05 2(1)

4 WILLARD, Hayes Indiana Wesleyan 2:19.22 2(2)

5 RAY, Cherish Grace 2:19.33 3(3)

6 HINKLEY, Gracynn Marian (Ind.) 2:19.87 3(4)

7 DRAPER, Addie Taylor 2:20.50 3(5)

8 HALTERMAN, Jaynie Taylor 2:21.81 3(6)

9 FIELDS, Gracie Marian (Ind.) 2:21.81 3(7)

10 CRUSE, Makena Indiana Wesleyan 2:22.34 3(8)

11 HUNTER, Karis Indiana Wesleyan 2:22.48 3(9)

12 MURCH, Isabella Marian (Ind.) 2:24.73 2(3)

13 BOHANON, Olivia Indiana Wesleyan 2:25.25 2(4)

14 GODFREY, Alayna Indiana Wesleyan 2:26.10 2(5)

15 RUMSCHLAG, Abigail Indiana Wesleyan 2:26.35 2(6)

16 WALLACE, Abby Indiana Wesleyan 2:26.48 3(10)

17 DEWEY, Addi Grace 2:28.34 1(1)

18 MCKOWEN, Sarah Taylor 2:28.46 1(2)

19 SPRANKLES, Leslie Indiana Kokomo 2:28.98 2(7)

20 SPAIN, Faith Grace 2:31.71 1(3)

21 HODGES, Diana Purdue Fort Wayne 2:32.59 1(4)

22 GRUBBS, Erica Indiana Kokomo 2:34.47 2(8)

23 ERWIN, Elizabeth Taylor 2:35.89 2(9)

24 HOLLOWAY, Lexi Indiana Wesleyan 2:37.08 1(5)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
25 CROSS, Cassandra Grace 2:37.98 1(6)

26 CORPUS, Ingrid Notre Dame Running Club 2:38.63 1(7)

27 BONNER, Ciarra Ancilla College 2:40.89 1(8)

28 LUCKEY, Emily Indiana Wesleyan 2:43.52 1(9)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ARMBRUSTMACHER, Griffin Lawrence Tech 1:54.90 4(1)

2 WILSON, Zeb Indiana Wesleyan 1:55.30 4(2)

3 PITTMAN, OWEN Unattached 1:57.55 4(3)

4 STEIDINGER, Jaydon IU Indianapolis 1:58.40 4(4)

5 NICHOLS, Caleb Grace 1:58.72 3(1)

6 SMITH, Matthias Marian University DT 1:59.81 4(5)

7 CHRISTMAN, Makail Indiana Wesleyan 1:59.96 3(2)

8 DROZ, Luke Lawrence Tech 2:00.04 3(3)

9 MORGAN, Ethan Taylor 2:00.19 4(6)

10 LIVINGSTON, Braydn Purdue Fort Wayne 2:00.36 4(7)

11 FOSTER, Alec Indiana Wesleyan 2:00.70 4(8)

12 NICKOLES, Evan Indiana Wesleyan 2:00.79 2(1)

13 NOBLE, Bryce Taylor 2:00.82 4(9)

14 CLEGG, Kennan Taylor 2:00.99 3(4)

15 LILE, Arline Lawrence Tech 2:01.03 3(5)

16 HERRINGTON, Mike Indiana Wesleyan 2:01.80 2(2)

17 MILLS, Seth Purdue Fort Wayne 2:02.14 3(6)

18 YOWLER, David Indiana Wesleyan 2:02.21 2(3)

19 QUADLIN, Hunter Grace 2:02.29 3(7)

20 DIAL, Alec Marian University DT 2:02.29 2(4)

21 TRAPP, Josh Indiana Wesleyan 2:02.90 2(5)

22 HALL, Matthew Lawrence Tech 2:04.32 3(8)

23 WASNICH, Hunter Indiana Wesleyan 2:05.33 2(6)

24 KINCAID, Luke Indiana Wesleyan 2:05.37 1(1)

25 KLEIN, Gabe Grace 2:06.66 1(2)

26 SOENEN, Ryan Notre Dame Running Club 2:07.11 3(9)

27 GASSON, Colin Purdue Fort Wayne 2:07.17 3(10)

28 ARNOS, Andrew Purdue Fort Wayne 2:07.62 1(3)

29 SOWLES, Gavin Grace 2:08.05 1(4)

30 LOWMAN, Noah Taylor 2:09.38 1(5)

31 MADISON, Isaac Taylor 2:10.31 1(6)

32 DEWALD, Jake Indiana Wesleyan 2:12.80 1(7)

33 TOMASZEWSKI, Nick Indiana Kokomo 2:14.98 1(8)

34 PARMERLEE, Austin Indiana Wesleyan 2:18.14 1(9)

35 RUIZ ALTAMIRANO, Jonathan Notre Dame Running Club 2:20.06 1(10)

TREVINO, Tristan Marian (Ind.) DNF 4
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#16 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HAWK, Ally Indiana Wesleyan 1:03.08 2(1)

2 BAILEY, Claire Taylor 1:05.27 2(2)

3 KEIL, Aaliyah Ancilla College 1:07.42 2(3)

4 MAAS, Ella Indiana Wesleyan 1:08.00 2(4)

5 PARKER, Annie Taylor 1:08.53 2(5)

6 COMER, Brianna Lawrence Tech 1:10.33 2(6)

7 ADDISON, Caressa Indianapolis 1:12.47 2(7)

8 KERKER, Theresa Notre Dame Running Club 1:17.64 2(8)

#15 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ODUMA, Shadrach Indiana Wesleyan 55.83 2(1)

2 HUESTON, Greg Marian (Ind.) 55.90 2(2)

3 HOFFER, Aaron Purdue Fort Wayne 56.63 1(1)

4 STOUT, Spencer Taylor 57.48 2(3)

5 MEGNIN, Darrius Indiana Kokomo 57.54 2(4)

6 JACKSON, Devon Indiana Wesleyan 57.70 1(2)

7 SHALL, Edmund Lawrence Tech 58.14 2(5)

8 ADERMAN, Blake Indiana Wesleyan 59.18 1(3)

9 CARTER, Caleb Marian (Ind.) 59.50 2(6)

10 DEFRIES, Ryan Indiana Wesleyan 1:00.54 1(4)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SIMMONS, Anaiia Lawrence Tech 25.12  (+1.2) 4(1)

2 BRADBERRY, Kyla Marian (Ind.) 25.31  (+1.2) 4(2)

3 LANGE, Claire Marian (Ind.) 25.85  (+3.0) 3(1)

4 DAVIS, D'Arjha Taylor 26.02  (+1.2) 4(3)

5 KRATOWICZ, Marissa Indianapolis 26.04  (+3.0) 3(2)

6 HOAGLAND, Brailey Indianapolis 26.20  (+1.2) 4(4)

7 HUNT, Kamiah Marian (Ind.) 26.41  (+1.2) 4(5)

8 DOMENE, Nicole Taylor 26.48  (+1.2) 4(6)

9 SANDERSON, Ashley Indianapolis 26.79  (+3.0) 3(3)

10 DOGAN, Jade Marian (Ind.) 26.87  (+3.0) 3(4)

11 LEWIS, Alianna Lawrence Tech 26.88  (+3.0) 3(5)

12 BOWLIN, Cail Indiana Wesleyan 26.99  (+3.0) 3(6)

13 BEAUMONT, Jessie Taylor 27.47  (+3.0) 3(7)

14 KRUEGER, Izzy Indiana Wesleyan 27.52  (+3.0) 3(8)

15 CORNELL, Bella Indiana Wesleyan 27.94  (+1.8) 2(1)

16 CASTILLO, Mia Indiana Kokomo 28.08  (+1.8) 2(2)

17 SMITH, Olivia Unattached 28.13  (+1.2) 4(7)

18 QUEZADA, Becky Marian (Ind.) 28.14  (+1.8) 2(3)

19 MANFORD, Morgan Marian (Ind.) 28.34  (+1.8) 2(4)

20 DEFOREST, Makenna Lawrence Tech 28.77  (+0.4) 1(1)

21 GUSTUS, Addie Grace 29.16  (+1.8) 2(5)

22 FISCHER, Elizabeth Marian (Ind.) 29.42  (+1.8) 2(6)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
23 GOECKE, Grace Marian (Ind.) 29.95  (+0.4) 1(2)

24 CATEY, Mia Indiana Kokomo 30.01  (+0.4) 1(3)

25 GENZINK, Elyse Grace 30.05  (+1.8) 2(7)

26 SUTHERLIN, Alexandria Ancilla College 33.21  (+0.4) 1(4)

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MAPLE, Connor Marian (Ind.) 22.01  (+1.9) 5(1)

2 RUDOLPH, Jamal Lawrence Tech 22.01  (+1.9) 5(2)

3 HUNTER, Michael Marian University DT 22.31  (+1.9) 5(3)

4 CURETON, Cobey Lawrence Tech 22.36  (+2.7) 4(1)

5 WHEAT, Brandon Indianapolis 22.50  (+1.9) 5(4)

6 CUMMINS, Ethan Grace 22.51  (+2.7) 4(2)

7 HARRIS, CJ Marian (Ind.) 22.62  (+2.7) 4(3)

8 MUSTAFAA, Lateef Indianapolis 22.76  (+2.7) 4(4)

9 BODARY, Seth Lawrence Tech 22.81  (+1.9) 5(5)

10 STEWART, Matthew Indianapolis 22.95  (+2.7) 4(5)

11 CANADY, Isaac Marian University DT 22.95  (+0.4) 2(1)

12 NEWMAN, Carter Taylor 23.14  (+1.6) 3(1)

13 BILLUPS, Isaiah Marian University DT 23.25  (+0.4) 2(2)

14 ORTIZ, Rico Indiana Kokomo 23.31  (+1.9) 5(6)

15 NORTHINGTON, Cainen Purdue Fort Wayne 23.41  (+2.7) 4(6)

16 CLARK, Logan Grace 23.55  (+0.4) 2(3)

17 HEARD- PERRY, DJ Indiana Wesleyan 23.65  (+2.7) 4(7)

18 DAVIS, Mason Indiana Kokomo 23.67  (+1.6) 3(2)

19 GAYHART, Adrian Marian University DT 23.68  (+1.6) 3(3)

20 LITTLE, Cole Indiana Wesleyan 23.78  (+1.6) 3(4)

21 WINEY, Jackson Grace 23.86  (+0.4) 2(4)

22 CLAYCOMB, Cam Indiana Kokomo 23.87  (+1.6) 3(5)

23 MELLENCAMP, Jesse Indianapolis 24.10  (+0.4) 2(5)

24 SUMMERS, Joshua Indianapolis 24.17  (+0.4) 2(6)

25 HINES, Emauri Marian (Ind.) 24.29  (+1.6) 3(6)

26 NUGENT, Mason Indianapolis 24.52  (+1.6) 3(7)

27 ECKSTEIN, Ayden Marian (Ind.) 24.62  (+0.0) 1(1)

28 SIMS, Daylon Marian University DT 24.95  (+0.0) 1(2)

29 EVANS, Omari Ancilla College 25.08  (+0.4) 2(7)

30 HUGHES, Anthony Ancilla College 25.68  (+0.4) 2(8)

#12 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 PINWAR, Malarie Taylor 17:26.83

2 PATTERSON, Sam Taylor 18:11.04

3 BASS, Noel Taylor 18:12.51

4 ROTH, Lainey Marian (Ind.) 18:13.80

5 KERR, COURTNEY Unattached 18:38.97

6 CAMPBELL, Catey Taylor 18:44.40

MARIAN KNIGHT OPEN
Indianapolis, IN
Marian University

Host: Marian University
Friday, March 27, 2026

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Katie Wise-Butler
Timing:
Indytiming Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/27/2026 7:12 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 19



#12 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 SIEFKER, Vivienne Marian (Ind.) 18:47.69

8 FELDMAN, Josie Marian (Ind.) 18:50.60

9 CROUCH, Alysha Indiana Kokomo 19:05.68

10 SIEMS, Sabrina Marian (Ind.) 19:14.57

11 HERMAN, Elaina Marian University DT 19:28.18

12 DETMER, Amber Indiana Kokomo 19:40.83

13 BEAUMONT, Madison Marian (Ind.) 19:44.31

14 MACKEY, Clara Lawrence Tech 19:57.77

15 BEIMFOHR, Emma Marian (Ind.) 20:07.73

16 GELLER, Grace Grace 20:16.42

17 DINIUS, Zoe Taylor 20:28.55

18 MOELLER, Kaytlin Indiana Kokomo 20:34.26

19 JEFFERIS, Ava Indiana Kokomo 20:53.40

#11 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 AGUILAR-GONZALEZ, ROBIN Unattached 15:01.07 2(1)

2 HARBER, Luke Taylor 15:06.91 2(2)

3 HANAK, Ryan Taylor 15:09.16 2(3)

4 BURDEN, Jordan Taylor 15:10.71 2(4)

5 STAYTE, Jared Taylor 15:15.03 2(5)

6 RUNNING, Travis Marian (Ind.) 15:25.39 2(6)

7 SCHORR, Carter IU Indianapolis 15:27.48 2(7)

8 HERNANDEZ, Marc Marian University DT 15:27.86 2(8)

9 LAWRENCE, Graeson Lawrence Tech 15:29.62 2(9)

10 LOVELACE, Drew Indiana Kokomo 15:33.62 2(10)

11 MEISTER, Nathan Taylor 15:36.37 2(11)

12 SMITH, Cameron IU Indianapolis 15:42.45 2(12)

13 GABRIELSEN, Paul Taylor 15:43.41 2(13)

14 SCHROCK, Daylen Indiana Kokomo 15:48.78 1(1)

15 SMITH, Hunter Taylor 15:50.79 2(14)

16 HUNSBERGER, Brady Grace 15:51.05 1(2)

17 MCWATERS, Zach Taylor 15:53.97 2(15)

18 MILES, Jeremiah Indiana Kokomo 15:59.54 2(16)

19 URBINA, Matt Grace 16:05.76 1(3)

20 GORDON, Tyler Notre Dame Running Club 16:09.01 1(4)

21 JACKSON, Karter Indiana Kokomo 16:09.36 1(5)

22 LOPEZ, Alex Marian University DT 16:15.93 1(6)

23 SMITH, Silas Lawrence Tech 16:17.77 2(17)

24 SCHORR, Zane IU Indianapolis 16:27.49 1(7)

25 SWEENEY, Kyle Taylor 16:34.67 1(8)

26 THIBIDEAU, Kyle Indiana Kokomo 16:48.50 1(9)

27 KANABLE, Isaiah Indiana Kokomo 16:49.68 1(10)

28 MUNCIE, Jaxsen Indiana Kokomo 16:57.71 1(11)

29 CONKLE, Charlie Indiana Kokomo 17:24.50 1(12)

30 STATELER, Bryce Indiana Kokomo 17:41.20 1(13)
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#11 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
31 RYKER, Alex Indiana Kokomo 18:13.05 1(14)

32 JITENDRAN, Andrew Notre Dame Running Club 18:51.50 1(15)

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Grace (A) 4:09.97

1) FOSTER, Kila 2) RAY, Cherish

3) RUPP, Sophie 4) WELCH, Morgan

2 Marian (Ind.) (A) 4:17.70

1) GOECKE, Grace 2) MANFORD, Morgan

3) DOGAN, Jade 4) LILLY, Alivia

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Notre Dame Running Club (A) 3:27.68 1(1)

1) DACHNOWICZ, Joseph 2) DIAZ, Sebastian

3) FRYER, Ryan 4) OMANGA, Henry

#39 Men's & Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Marian (Ind.) (D) 3:56.42

2 Marian (Ind.) (A) 4:00.75

3 Marian (Ind.) (G) 4:03.70

4 Marian (Ind.) (E) 4:04.89

5 Marian (Ind.) (H) 4:06.10

6 Marian (Ind.) (C) 4:06.23

7 Marian (Ind.) (F) 4:09.50

8 Marian (Ind.) (B) 4:13.94

9 Notre Dame Running Club (A) 4:14.57
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